
Schedule of Events for the Summer 2009 Parks Program 
Director: Amy Decker, cell phone 461-1167    Asst. Director: Michelle Fortney 
 
Park phone: 756-7776 
Events Schedule and registration forms may also be found online at 
townofnewbaltimore.org 
We will NOT meet on rainy days at the town hall for games and crafts. 

 
Every day activities include sports such as basketball, kickball, whiffle ball, badminton, 
board games and arts & crafts.  The following are specials: 

Theme:  Talents/ Colorful World 
Week 1        
Mon., July 20 - Orientation, games, Name cups 
Tues., July 21    - Coin purse 
Wed., July 22  – Jewelry making  
Thurs., July 23 - Ravena Library Visit - Candy Games 
Fri., July 24  - Game Day 
………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 
Week 2     
Mon., July 27 - Talent Show Sign-up/Mosaic name plates or bugs 
Tues., July 28 - Deputy McMahon –Bicycle Safety Presentation 
Wed., July 29  – Tye-Dye Day – Bring t-shirts/pillowcases/socks, whatever! 
Thurs., July 30 - Ravena Library Visit 
Fri., July 31  - Talent Show: Music, Tricks, Acts 
………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 
Week 3 

Mon., Aug. 3   – Painting    
Tues., Aug. 4  – Colorful creations 
Wed., Aug. 5  – Zoom Flume *** permission slip needed (see online) 
Thurs., Aug. 6  – Ravena Library Visit- Open play 
Fri., Aug. 7    – Climb Time – Rock Wall – wear sneakers! 
………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 
Week 4 

Mon., Aug. 10  – Picture Frames 
Tues., Aug. 11 - Open play 
Wed., Aug. 12 - Field Day, Sprinkler / Water balloon Day **Bring bathing suit/ towel** 

 Tug o’ War 
Thurs., Aug. 13 - Traveling Library - Open play 
Fri., Aug. 14 - Bounce House / Slip N’ Slide / Ice Cream Party 


